
FAVORS  with  FLAVOR
Scone, Cookie & Muffin Mixes

(and more!)

Give them something 
they will actually enjoy!
CUSTOM LABELS. MINIMUM ORDER 20.

ORDER DIRECT: SconeLady@VictorianHouseScones.com



Choose to favor your 
friends and guests with a 
gift that reflects your style, 
showcases your good taste, 
and is positively delicious! 
 
When your friends and guests bake their gift, YOU 
will be the talk of the table. You’ll work directly with 
our designer to create your own unique design - 
whether it be a modification of an existing design 
in our library or a custom one to accompany the 
vision and theme of your day. 
 
We accept no more than two special events 
each month in order to ensure that your favors 
are ready for your big day - with time to spare.  
 
Minimum order is 20 bags. You may split your 
order among different mix flavors, but minimum 
order for each FLAVOR is 10 bags. Favors can 
either be picked up locally (in Lafayette, IN), or 
shipped to the location of your choice.

FAVORS  with  FLAVOR
SCONE MIXES
Original Recipe
Cornmeal
Oatmeal 
Butter Brickle
Gingerbread
Indian Chai
Lemon Poppyseed 
Pumpkin Spice

BISCUIT MIXES
Southern Style
Cornmeal
Oatmeal

MUFFIN MIXES
Classic Homestyle
Cornmeal
Oatmeal

PANCAKE MIXES
Buttermilk
Cornmeal
Oatmeal
COOKIE MIXES
Brown Sugar Shortbread
Lemon Shortbread
Lemon Ginger Shortbread
Vanilla Chai Shortbread

MAKES 8

$5.50
$5.50
$6.15 
$6.55
$6.55
$6.15
$5.85
$5.85
MAKES 8

$5.25
$5.25
$5.90
MAKES 6-9 
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
MAKES 10-20 
$6.50
$6.50 
$6.75
MAKES 8-16 
$6.75
$7.25
$7.50
$7.60

Pricing above is per bag. Min order 20 
bags. Additional $60 set-up fee per 
order. Shipping costs are additional.

TALK TO A REAL PERSON! 877-749-1943
SconeLady@VictorianHouseScones.com

VictorianHouseScones.com


