## FAVORS with FLAVOR

## Scone, Cookie & Muffin Mixes

(and more!)





Give them something they will actually enjoy!

**CUSTOM LABELS. MINIMUM ORDER 20.** 



## FAVORS with FLAVOR

## Choose to favor your friends and guests with a gift that reflects your style, showcases your good taste, and is positively delicious!

When your friends and guests bake their gift, YOU will be the talk of the table. You'll work directly with our designer to create your own unique design - whether it be a modification of an existing design in our library or a custom one to accompany the vision and theme of your day.

We accept no more than two special events each month in order to ensure that your favors are ready for your big day — with time to spare.

Minimum order is 20 bags. You may split your order among different mix flavors, but minimum order for each FLAVOR is 10 bags. Favors can either be picked up locally (in Lafayette, IN), or shipped to the location of your choice.

TALK TO A REAL PERSON! 877-749-1943 SconeLady@VictorianHouseScones.com

VictorianHouseScones.com

SCONE MIXES	MAKES 8
Original Recipe	\$5.50
Cornmeal	\$5.50
Oatmeal	\$6.15
Butter Brickle	\$6.55
Gingerbread	\$6.55
Indian Chai	\$6.15
Lemon Poppyseed	\$5.85
Pumpkin Spice	\$5.85
BISCUIT MIXES	MAKES 8
Southern Style	\$5.25
Cornmeal	\$5.25
Oatmeal	\$5.90
MUFFIN MIXES	MAKES 6-9
Classia Hamastyla	Φ0.00
Classic Homestyle	\$6.00
Cornmeal	\$6.00
	· ·
Cornmeal Oatmeal PANCAKE MIXES	\$6.00
Cornmeal Oatmeal	\$6.00 \$6.50
Cornmeal Oatmeal PANCAKE MIXES	\$6.00 \$6.50 MAKES 10-20
Cornmeal Oatmeal PANCAKE MIXES Buttermilk Cornmeal Oatmeal	\$6.00 \$6.50 MAKES 10-20 \$6.50
Cornmeal Oatmeal PANCAKE MIXES Buttermilk Cornmeal	\$6.00 \$6.50 <b>MAKES 10-20</b> \$6.50 \$6.50
Cornmeal Oatmeal PANCAKE MIXES Buttermilk Cornmeal Oatmeal COOKIE MIXES Brown Sugar Shortbread	\$6.00 \$6.50 <b>MAKES 10-20</b> \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.75
Cornmeal Oatmeal PANCAKE MIXES Buttermilk Cornmeal Oatmeal COOKIE MIXES Brown Sugar Shortbread Lemon Shortbread	\$6.00 \$6.50 MAKES 10-20 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.75 MAKES 8-16
Cornmeal Oatmeal PANCAKE MIXES Buttermilk Cornmeal Oatmeal COOKIE MIXES Brown Sugar Shortbread	\$6.00 \$6.50 <b>MAKES 10-20</b> \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.75 <b>MAKES 8-16</b> \$6.75

Pricing above is per bag. Min order 20 bags. Additional \$60 set-up fee per order. Shipping costs are additional.